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Attached is the detailed Building Permit Activity Report for the month of July 2025 with 
highlights noted below: 
 
Permit Activity  

• The Building Division issued 87 Building Permits with a corresponding construction 
value of $21.48 million compared to 64 Building Permits and $0.9 million in 
construction value during the same period in 2024. 

• The average decision time for Building Permit applications in the following OBC 
categories in the month of July 2025: 

o House:  2 Days 
o Small Building: 4 Days 

 
Permit Revenue  

• Permit revenue collected in the month of July 2025 was $17,116 compared to 
$227,689 collected in July 2024. 

 
Inspections 

• There were 278 building inspections completed in July 2025 compared to 348 
inspections in July 2024. 

• The 12-month accumulated number of inspections is 3,404 which is above the 3-year 
median of 2,778 inspections completed. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Greg Miller, BSS, CBCO, C.E.T. I Chief Building Official 
Development Services and Engineering Department 

 

From:  Greg Miller, Chief Building Official  
Date:  August 5, 2025 
Subject:  July 2025 Building Permit Activity 



Activity Type 2023 2024 2025
Building Permit Applications Received 51 64 47
Building Permit Applications Received YTD 301 360 264
Building Permit Fee Revenue 103,288$  227,689$  17,116$  
Building Permit Fee Revenue YTD 59,105,056$  52,457,010$  19,465,912$  
Building Permits Issued 33$  75$  87$  
Building Permits Issued YTD 218 283 287
Construction Value of Permits Issued 3,449,180$  18,049,064$  21,548,223$  
Construction Value of Permits Issued YTD 26,113,178$  70,080,656$  39,762,019$  
Dwelling Permits Issued 4 30 51
Dwelling Permits Issued YTD 15 72 72
ADU Permits Issued 5 5 5
ADU Permits Issued YTD 23 45 27
Inspections Completed 211 348 278
Inspections Completed YTD 1216 1909 1747

July 2025



Permit Type Jul-25 (# Of Units) Value of Permits issued by Type
Plumbing 1 0 5,000$                                                    
Demolition 1 0 3,000$                                                    
Renovation: Non-Residential 4 0 992,500$                                                
Additional Dwelling Unit 5 5 202,500$                                                
Accessory Building 1 0 1,124,585$                                            
Deck 9 0 101,038$                                                
Portable Classroom 1 0 20,000$                                                  
Dwelling - Townhouse 43 43 17,200,000$                                          
Dwelling 3 3 1,450,000$                                            
Renovation: Residential 5 0 50,500$                                                  
Sign - Permanent 3 0 23,000$                                                  
Addition: Residential 3 0 215,000$                                                
Sewage System - New 1 0 15,000$                                                  
Tent 2 0 4,600$                                                    
Sewage System - Repair 1 0 16,000$                                                  
Detached Garage 2 0 65,000$                                                  
Covered Porch 2 0 60,500$                                                  
Total 87 51 21,548,223$                                          



Permit # Roll # Project Address Permit Class Construction Type Permit Type Development Charges Status Fees Project Value Work Area Issued Date
PRM-2025-0257 435204041109600 386 PETER ST N Residential New Detached Garage Permit Issued 197.34 40000 546 ft2, 50.725 m2 2025-07-23 8:00
PRM-2025-0256 435203030208500 195 JOHN ST Residential Alteration/Renovation Renovation: Residential Permit Issued 102.4 10000 2025-07-21 14:56
PRM-2025-0254 435204040202700 55 FRONT ST N Commercial Alteration/Renovation Renovation: Non-Residential Permit Issued 340.40000000000003 45000 604.394 ft2, 56.150 m2 2025-07-21 15:36
PRM-2025-0249 435202021504500 777 MEMORIAL AVE Institutional New Accessory Building Permit Issued 197.34 1124585.43 13,890.826 ft2, 1,290.500 2025-07-22 7:50
PRM-2025-0247 435202020707700 49 CHARLES RD Residential Administration Addition: Residential Permit Issued 151.1 2025-07-24 8:55
PRM-2025-0246 435204040304400 9 TECUMSETH ST Residential Repair Renovation: Residential Permit Issued 169.14000000000001 5000 64 ft2, 5.946 m2 2025-07-17 12:04
PRM-2025-0245 435204041344300 25 COMMERCE RD Commercial New Tent Permit Issued 275.29 3100 3,999.977 ft2, 371.610 m 2025-07-22 15:13
PRM-2025-0242 435203031403908 19 ATLANTIS DR Residential New Deck Permit Issued 208.60999999999999 5500 420 ft2, 39.019 m2 2025-07-17 16:27
PRM-2025-0241 41 RUBY CRES Residential Alteration/Renovation Renovation: Residential Permit Issued 165.18 3000 100 ft2, 9.290 m2 2025-07-18 14:34
PRM-2025-0240 435203030422800 111 MCKENZIE ST Residential New Deck Permit Issued 368.9 22500 592.015 ft2, 55.000 m2 2025-07-24 8:52
PRM-2025-0238 435201011350100 453 MOONEY CRES Residential New Deck Permit Issued 203.72 20538 2025-07-15 16:08
PRM-2025-0235 435203031404118 2981 MONARCH DR Residential New Dwelling 36415.490000000005 Permit Issued 5313.610000000001 650000 2025-07-28 8:51
PRM-2025-0231 435203031404071 3039 SIERRA DR Residential New Additional Dwelling Unit Permit Issued 2299.79 80000 1,228 ft2, 114.085 m2 2025-07-21 13:46
PRM-2025-0230 435204040207000 140 CANICE ST None Selected New Tent Permit Closed 1500 400 ft2, 37.161 m2 2025-07-15 10:55
PRM-2025-0229 435204040205600 115 TECUMSETH ST Residential Alteration/Renovation Plumbing Permit Issued 165.18 5000 2025-07-11 11:34
PRM-2025-0228 435202020911300 11 GEORGE ST Institutional New Portable Classroom Permit Issued 169.14000000000001 20000 1,550.003 ft2, 144.000 m 2025-07-23 7:57
PRM-2025-0226 435203031404087 3007 SIERRA DR Residential Alteration/Renovation Additional Dwelling Unit Permit Issued 1634.9299999999998 20000 846.904 ft2, 78.680 m2 2025-07-28 8:42
PRM-2025-0225 435204041134500 29 FITTONS RD E Residential Addition Addition: Residential Permit Issued 351.54 15000 209.25 ft2, 19.440 m2 2025-07-14 11:36
PRM-2025-0223 435204041109600 386 PETER ST N Residential Alteration/Renovation Renovation: Residential Permit Issued 208.9 2500 600 ft2, 55.742 m2 2025-07-21 13:44
PRM-2025-0217 435201011422800 437 VICTORIA CRES Residential New Sewage System - Repair Permit Closed 497.66 16000 2025-07-03 13:43
PRM-2025-0216 435203031489772 800 WEST RIDGE BLVD  Residential New Deck Permit Issued 203.72 5000 2025-07-09 8:52
PRM-2025-0215 435201010708200 250 MILLARD ST Residential New Deck Permit Closed 203.72 7000 2025-07-11 14:07
PRM-2025-0214 435201011704200 585 HIGH ST Residential Alteration/Renovation Renovation: Residential Permit Closed 247.36 30000 306 ft2, 28.428 m2 2025-07-04 12:20
PRM-2025-0213 435204041212212 22 FITTON HEIGHTS Residential New Deck Permit Issued 208.60999999999999 12500 2025-07-03 13:32
PRM-2025-0211 435203031402414 253 DIANA DR Residential Deck Permit Issued 203.72 11000 2025-07-14 11:32
PRM-2025-0210 283B Barrie Rd Residential New Dwelling 35838.740000000005 Permit Issued 400000 3,782.33 ft2, 351.390 m2 2025-07-03 16:50
PRM-2025-0209 283A Barrie Rd Residential New Dwelling 8772.380000000001 Permit Issued 400000 3,782.33 ft2, 351.390 m2 2025-07-03 16:46
PRM-2025-0203 435201011529600 187 SHANNON ST Residential Deck Permit Issued 208.60999999999999 7000 2025-07-04 12:25
PRM-2025-0202 435203031402132 3117 EMPEROR DR Residential Deck Permit Issued 208.60999999999999 10000 2025-07-11 8:37
PRM-2025-0195 435201011648300 17 IVY LANE Residential New Sewage System - New Permit Issued 709.15 15000 2025-07-16 15:43
PRM-2025-0194 435203030106300 92 MARY ST Residential New Covered Porch Permit Issued 203.7 500 2025-07-02 12:04
PRM-2025-0192 435201011332000 692 BROADVIEW AVE Residential New Covered Porch Permit Issued 500 60000 202 ft2, 18.766 m2 2025-07-04 15:25
PRM-2025-0186 435203031404060 20 MULCAHY CRT Commercial Sign Sign - Permanent Permit Issued 169.14000000000001 8000 50 ft2, 4.645 m2 2025-07-17 8:49
PRM-2025-0185 435203031409006 135 MURPHY RD Commercial Sign Sign - Permanent Permit Issued 220.34 5000 44.67 ft2, 4.150 m2 2025-07-10 9:07
PRM-2025-0183 435203031404006 2955 MONARCH DR Residential New Additional Dwelling Unit Permit Issued 2224.1 82000 1,184.03 ft2, 110.000 m2 2025-07-09 15:00
PRM-2025-0169 435202020302900 264 COLBORNE ST W Residential Addition Addition: Residential Permit Issued 2226.56 200000 1,117 ft2, 103.773 m2 2025-07-22 8:39
PRM-2025-0160 435203031002400 250 COLLEGIATE DR Institutional Alteration/Renovation Renovation: Non-Residential Permit Issued 5238.370000000001 347500 1,743.753 ft2, 162.000 m 2025-07-10 13:59
PRM-2025-0159 435204041416206 23 FREE DR Residential Alteration/Renovation Additional Dwelling Unit Permit Issued 1001.11 20000 500 ft2, 46.452 m2 2025-07-02 9:16
PRM-2025-0149 435201011705800 518 WEST ST S Residential New Detached Garage Permit Issued 192.7 25000 700 ft2, 65.032 m2 2025-07-21 11:53
PRM-2025-0115 435204041400100 434 LACLIE ST Commercial Sign Sign - Permanent Permit Issued 165.18 10000 2025-07-07 10:37
PRM-2025-0092 435202020502716 33 LOUISE LANE Residential Alteration/Renovation Additional Dwelling Unit 0 Permit Issued 2399.7999999999997 500 600 ft2, 55.742 m2 2025-07-15 11:14
PRM-2025-0082 435203031042100 300 COLDWATER RD Commercial Alteration/Renovation Renovation: Non-Residential Permit Issued 781.14 100000 500 ft2, 46.452 m2 2025-07-22 15:54
PRM-2025-0064 435204041222300 437 LACLIE ST Commercial Alteration/Renovation Renovation: Non-Residential Permit Issued 3877.53 500000 7,653.14 ft2, 711.000 m2 2025-07-10 8:54
PRM-2024-0470 435201011313700 29 CLIFFORD ST Residential Demolition Demolition Permit Issued 160 3000 2025-07-10 14:14
PRM-2024-0102 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4665.04 400000 2,314.241 ft2, 215.000 m 2025-07-09 13:55
PRM-2024-0101 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4322.98 400000 2,120.49 ft2, 197.000 m2 2025-07-09 13:54
PRM-2024-0100 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4340.5199999999995 400000 2,131.254 ft2, 198.000 m 2025-07-09 13:53
PRM-2024-0099 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4682.59 400000 2,325.005 ft2, 216.000 m 2025-07-09 13:51
PRM-2024-0098 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4682.59 400000 2,325.005 ft2, 216.000 m 2025-07-09 13:50
PRM-2024-0097 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4647.5 400000 2,303.477 ft2, 214.000 m 2025-07-09 13:48
PRM-2024-0096 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4340.52 400000 2,131.254 ft2, 198.000 m 2025-07-09 13:47
PRM-2024-0095 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4050.96 400000 1,937.504 ft2, 180.000 m 2025-07-09 13:46
PRM-2024-0094 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4340.5199999999995 400000 2,131.254 ft2, 198.000 m 2025-07-09 13:44
PRM-2024-0093 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4665.04 400000 2,314.241 ft2, 215.000 m 2025-07-09 13:42
PRM-2024-0092 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4665.04 400000 2,314.241 ft2, 215.000 m 2025-07-09 13:40
PRM-2024-0091 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4340.52 400000 2,131.254 ft2, 198.000 m 2025-07-09 13:38
PRM-2024-0090 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4340.5199999999995 400000 2,131.254 ft2, 198.000 m 2025-07-09 13:36



PRM-2024-0089 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4665.04 400000 2,314.241 ft2, 215.000 m 2025-07-09 13:35
PRM-2024-0088 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4665.04 400000 2,314.241 ft2, 215.000 m 2025-07-09 13:33
PRM-2024-0087 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4340.5199999999995 400000 2,131.254 ft2, 198.000 m 2025-07-09 13:32
PRM-2024-0086 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 5384.39 400000 2,755.561 ft2, 256.000 m 2025-07-09 13:31
PRM-2024-0085 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4480.84 400000 2,206.602 ft2, 205.000 m 2025-07-09 13:29
PRM-2024-0084 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4480.84 400000 2,206.602 ft2, 205.000 m 2025-07-09 13:27
PRM-2024-0083 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4480.84 400000 2,206.602 ft2, 205.000 m 2025-07-09 13:26
PRM-2024-0082 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 5314.21 400000 2,712.505 ft2, 252.000 m 2025-07-09 13:25
PRM-2024-0081 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 5279.12 400000 2,690.978 ft2, 250.000 m 2025-07-09 13:23
PRM-2024-0080 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4463.299999999999 400000 2,195.838 ft2, 204.000 m 2025-07-09 13:21
PRM-2024-0079 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4445.75 400000 2,185.074 ft2, 203.000 m 2025-07-09 13:19
PRM-2024-0078 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 5279.12 400000 2,690.978 ft2, 250.000 m 2025-07-09 13:18
PRM-2024-0077 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4340.52 400000 2,131.254 ft2, 198.000 m 2025-07-09 13:16
PRM-2024-0076 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4665.04 400000 2,314.241 ft2, 215.000 m 2025-07-09 13:14
PRM-2024-0075 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4647.5 400000 2,303.477 ft2, 214.000 m 2025-07-09 13:05
PRM-2024-0074 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4647.5 400000 2,303.477 ft2, 214.000 m 2025-07-09 13:03
PRM-2024-0073 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4322.98 400000 2,120.49 ft2, 197.000 m2 2025-07-09 13:02
PRM-2024-0072 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4322.98 400000 2,120.49 ft2, 197.000 m2 2025-07-09 12:59
PRM-2024-0071 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4665.04 400000 2,314.241 ft2, 215.000 m 2025-07-09 12:58
PRM-2024-0070 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4340.52 400000 2,131.25 ft2, 198.000 m2 2025-07-09 12:56
PRM-2024-0069 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4665.04 400000 2,314.241 ft2, 215.000 m 2025-07-09 12:54
PRM-2024-0068 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4340.52 400000 2,131.254 ft2, 198.000 m 2025-07-09 12:52
PRM-2024-0067 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4665.04 400000 2,314.241 ft2, 215.000 m 2025-07-09 12:50
PRM-2024-0066 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4665.04 400000 2,314.241 ft2, 215.000 m 2025-07-09 12:48
PRM-2024-0065 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4340.5199999999995 400000 2,131.254 ft2, 198.000 m 2025-07-09 12:45
PRM-2024-0064 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4340.52 400000 2,131.254 ft2, 198.000 m 2025-07-09 12:43
PRM-2024-0063 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4682.59 400000 2,325.005 ft2, 216.000 m 2025-07-09 12:41
PRM-2024-0062 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4682.59 400000 2,325.005 ft2, 216.000 m 2025-07-09 12:40
PRM-2024-0061 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4665.04 400000 2,314.241 ft2, 215.000 m 2025-07-09 12:39
PRM-2024-0060 435204041230300 12 FITTONS RD E Residential New Dwelling - Townhouse 33224.119999999995 Permit Issued 4050.96 400000 1,937.504 ft2, 180.000 m 2025-07-09 12:37



Inspection # Roll # Project Address Inspection Date Permit Type Permit Issued Date Permit #
FINAL INSPECTIONS
INSP-53055 435201011631900.00 119 HEYDEN AVE 2025-07-31 11:45 - 12:15 Renovation: Non-Residential 2008-07-30 20:00 PRM-2008-0343
INSP-53053 435203030401600.00 316 JOHN ST 2025-07-31 12:30 - 13:00 Addition 2021-10-05 20:00 PRM-2021-0527
INSP-53047 435203030502900.00 157 COLDWATER RD W 2025-07-29 10:00 - 10:30 Addition 2008-09-17 20:00 PRM-2008-0440
INSP-53004 435201010911300.00 444 WEST ST S 2025-07-24 09:00 - 09:20 Addition 2005-05-18 20:00 PRM-2005-0157
INSP-53003 435202021505065.00 18 ONTARIO ST 2025-07-24 14:00 - 14:30 Renovation: Non-Residential 2007-03-29 20:00 PRM-2007-0080
INSP-52993 435201011704200.00 585 HIGH ST 2025-07-23 09:00 - 09:30 Addition 2010-08-30 20:00 PRM-2010-0323
INSP-52964 435203030405500.00 260 NOTTAWASAGA ST 2025-07-23 14:00 - 14:30 Fire Renovations 2020-10-06 20:00 PRM-2020-0425
INSP-52905 435201010823700.00 290 WEST ST S 2025-07-18 15:30 - 16:00 Renovation: Non-Residential 2011-11-13 19:00 PRM-2011-0389
INSP-52884 435203031402427.00 3007 ANNALYSSE DR 2025-07-17 14:00 - 14:30 Deck 2021-12-22 19:00 PRM-2021-0706
INSP-52865 435202020116900.00 71 ANDREW ST S 2025-07-17 10:00 - 10:30 Fire Renovations 2014-07-30 20:00 PRM-2014-0313
INSP-52852 435204040207000.00 140 CANICE ST 2025-07-17 13:30 - 13:50 Tent 2025-07-15 10:55 PRM-2025-0230
INSP-52851 435203030865600.00 113 COLLEGIATE DR 2025-07-15 10:30 - 11:00 Addition 2017-05-25 20:00 PRM-2017-0274
INSP-52850 435203030865600.00 113 COLLEGIATE DR 2025-07-15 10:30 - 11:00 Addition 2014-09-09 20:00 PRM-2014-0390
INSP-52849 435203031310400.00 20 LAWSON AVE 2025-07-16 11:00 - 11:20 Deck 2014-06-24 20:00 PRM-2014-0245
INSP-52801 435204041330600.00 96 GOLDIE DR 2025-07-11 10:30 - 11:00 Renovation: Non-Residential 2009-06-21 20:00 PRM-2009-0156
INSP-51902 435204041624200.00 256 FITTONS RD E 2025-07-08 10:00 - 10:30 Renovation: Non-Residential 2007-09-30 20:00 PRM-2007-0397
INSP-51882 435201011704200.00 585 HIGH ST 2025-07-10 09:30 - 10:00 Renovation: Residential 2025-07-04 12:20 PRM-2025-0214
INSP-51821 435202020603500.00 32 CHARLES RD 2025-07-08 09:30 - 10:00 Additional Dwelling Unit 2019-07-17 20:00 PRM-2019-0346
INSP-51811 435201010601500.00 318 MOFFAT ST 2025-07-04 14:00 - 14:30 Addition 2012-09-17 20:00 PRM-2012-0297
INSP-51787 435201010711900.00 283 MOFFAT ST 2025-07-02 10:00 - 10:30 Deck 2007-06-18 20:00 PRM-2007-0189
INSP-51782 435203031489336.00 3020 EMPEROR DR 2025-07-04 10:30 - 11:00 Finish Basement 2010-08-03 20:00 PRM-2010-0277
INSP-51780 435201011001100.00 390 GILL ST 2025-07-03 10:00 - 10:30 Garage Detached 2014-07-28 20:00 PRM-2014-0307
INSP-51779 435202020814800.00 24 WALKER AVE 2025-07-21 13:30 - 13:50 Deck 2025-06-27 14:16 PRM-2025-0197
INSP-51765 435204040205600.00 115 TECUMSETH ST 2025-07-04 10:00 - 10:30 Addition 2014-12-01 19:00 PRM-2014-0479
INSP-51742 435203031316300.00 6 SKYLINE DR 2025-07-28 09:00 - 09:30 Garage Attached 2014-10-13 20:00 PRM-2014-0447
INSP-51644 435203031042112.00 11 JOHNSON ST 2025-07-09 15:30 - 15:50 Deck 2025-06-12 15:04 PRM-2025-0172
INSP-51625 435203031403990.00 3036 SIERRA DR 2025-07-25 10:30 - 10:50 Deck 2025-06-11 15:10 PRM-2025-0179
INSP-51603 435204040200600.00 180 MISSISSAGA ST E 2025-07-17 14:00 - 14:20 Sign - Permanent 2025-06-11 8:49 PRM-2025-0145
INSP-51578 435202020824200.00 422 BARRIE RD 2025-07-31 08:00 - 08:20 Deck 2025-06-10 9:38 PRM-2025-0167
INSP-51387 435204041600200.00 450 BAY ST 2025-07-09 09:30 - 09:50 New SFD 2011-11-29 19:00 PRM-2011-0408
INSP-51314 435203031403000.00 3132 ORION BLVD 2025-07-09 09:30 - 09:50 Deck 2025-05-22 15:15 PRM-2025-0150
INSP-51284 435202020306300.00 242 MCKINNELL ST 2025-07-15 08:00 - 08:30 Exterior Cladding Repair/Replaceme 2025-05-21 10:23 PRM-2025-0148
INSP-51274 435203030721700.00 41 NORTH ST W 2025-07-03 10:30 - 10:50 Plumbing 2025-05-21 8:13 PRM-2025-0147
INSP-51170 435202020120700.00 72 WYANDOTTE ST 2025-07-10 15:30 - 15:50 Deck 2025-05-12 10:47 PRM-2025-0098
INSP-51165 435203030112300.00 45 WILLIAM ST 2025-07-07 09:00 - 09:20 Covered Porch 2025-05-12 8:44 PRM-2025-0112
INSP-50970 435202020308300.00 200 EDWARD ST 2025-07-30 10:00 - 11:20 Change of Use 2025-04-24 12:55 PRM-2025-0103
INSP-50771 435201010901200.00 397 GILL ST 2025-07-04 15:00 - 15:30 Renovation: Residential 2025-04-15 15:58 PRM-2025-0070
INSP-50616 435203031403745.00 157 ISABELLA DR 2025-07-29 10:30 - 10:50 Finished Basement 2025-04-07 9:07 PRM-2025-0059
INSP-50290 435201010928522.00 11 KEITH ST 2025-07-07 13:00 - 13:20 Additional Dwelling Unit 2025-02-26 15:47 PRM-2025-0019
INSP-49643 435201011332004.00 692A BROADVIEW AVE 2025-07-03 14:00 - 14:30 Renovation: Residential 2024-12-10 15:37 PRM-2024-0447
INSP-49560 435201010416800.00 301 FOREST AVE N 2025-07-21 14:00 - 14:30 Addition: Non-Residential 2024-12-04 14:28 PRM-2024-0486
INSP-49283 435202021505010.00 C - 5 ONTARIO ST 2025-07-16 11:00 - 11:30 Change of Use 2017-06-26 20:00 PRM-2017-0368
INSP-48213 435201011651800.00 93 IVY LANE 2025-07-07 16:00 - 16:20 Deck 2018-06-06 20:00 PRM-2018-0303
INSP-47146 435204041432300.00 43 STANTON DR 2025-07-09 15:00 - 15:20 Addition: Residential 2024-07-10 10:37 PRM-2024-0207
INSP-46712 435203031489000.00 995 MEMORIAL AVE 2025-07-22 10:00 - 10:20 Demolition 2024-06-07 11:47 PRM-2024-0241
INSP-46692 435203031403309.00 8 JULIA CRES 2025-07-04 10:00 - 10:20 Deck 2024-06-06 12:02 PRM-2024-0180
INSP-46265 435203030414900.00 281 COLDWATER RD W 2025-07-17 09:00 - 09:20 Sign - Permanent 2024-05-01 8:01 PRM-2024-0167
INSP-45823 435202020309300.00 170 COLBORNE ST W 2025-07-14 15:30 - 16:00 Renovation: Non-Residential 2021-04-06 20:00 PRM-2021-0157
INSP-45583 435203031221100.00 49 FITTONS RD W 2025-07-23 10:00 - 10:30 Accessory Building 2024-03-12 16:28 PRM-2023-0485
INSP-42327 435204040709200.00 200 BAY ST 2025-07-15 11:15 - 11:45 Accessory Building 2023-09-27 12:11 PRM-2023-0466
INSP-24882 435203030303500.00 340 MISSISSAGA ST W 2025-07-16 17:00 - 17:20 New Building 2017-06-21 20:00 PRM-2017-0361
INSP-15157 435202020116900.00 71 ANDREW ST S 2025-07-17 10:00 - 10:20 Additional Dwelling Unit 2014-09-02 20:00 PRM-2014-0382



OCCUPANCY INSPECTIONS
INSP-53051 435202020308300.00 200 EDWARD ST 2025-07-30 11:30 - 12:00 Change of Use 2025-04-24 12:55 PRM-2025-0103
INSP-51655 435203031455007.00 7 NELLE CARTER CRT 2025-07-16 09:00 - 09:30 Building (ICI) 2023-10-05 8:10 PRM-2023-0412
INSP-51462 435202020832710.00 393 GRENVILLE AVE 2025-07-16 16:00 - 16:30 Additional Dwelling Unit 2025-05-30 16:17 PRM-2025-0155
INSP-49936 435204040408100.00 177 PARKVIEW AVE 2025-07-07 11:30 - 12:00 Triplex 2025-01-03 15:54 PRM-2024-0541
INSP-49604 435204041330500.00 92 GOLDIE DR 2025-07-18 09:00 - 09:30 Additional Dwelling Unit 2022-06-12 20:00 PRM-2022-0273
INSP-49084 435203031403000.00 3144 ORION BLVD 2025-07-21 09:00 - 09:30 Dwelling 2024-10-31 9:07 PRM-2024-0457
INSP-47693 Unit 16 BLK C - 81 LIGHTFOOT DR 2025-07-17 14:00 - 14:30 Dwelling - Townhouse 2024-07-26 10:12 PRM-2024-0263
INSP-47673 Unit 15 BLK C - 83 LIGHTFOOT DR 2025-07-18 14:00 - 14:30 Dwelling - Townhouse 2024-07-26 10:11 PRM-2024-0262
INSP-47652 Unit 14 BLK C - 85 LIGHTFOOT DR 2025-07-18 14:00 - 14:30 Dwelling - Townhouse 2024-07-26 10:10 PRM-2024-0261
INSP-47632 Unit 13 BLK C - 87 LIGHTFOOT DR 2025-07-18 14:00 - 14:30 Dwelling - Townhouse 2024-07-26 10:09 PRM-2024-0260
INSP-47611 Unit 12 BLK C - 89 LIGHTFOOT DR 2025-07-18 14:00 - 14:30 Dwelling - Townhouse 2024-07-26 10:08 PRM-2024-0259
INSP-45158 435203031403000.00 3187 ORION BLVD 2025-07-18 10:00 - 10:30 Dwelling 2024-02-14 12:27 PRM-2024-0039
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